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YAMAHA250 
lOS-3"CAlAUIA 258"5-SPEED WITI 
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DESCRIPTION 
WALL POSTERS (all models) 
SERVICE DIGEST 
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PARTS & PRICE LIST (all models) 
RIDER'S HANDBOOK (all models) 
SERVICE SHOP CATALOG 
PROFIT PLANNING BINDER 
SERVICE & PARTS NEWS BINDER 
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PRICE AID NUMBER 
$ .15 L-1008

2.00 L-1003
1.50 L-1005

.30 L-1006
5.00 L-1002
5.00 L-1000
1.75 L-1001
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Sales Aids and Literature 
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/ DESCRIPTION PRICE AID NUMBER 

1 SMALL SATIN BANNER ' $ 3.50 S-1002
2 LARGE SATIN BANNER 4.75 S-1001
3 ENGINE DRAWING 1.25 L-1007
4 FLAG BANNERS 3.40 S-1000
5 DRAPES (per panel) 7.25 S-1004 
6 HANGING LETTERS 5.00 S-1003
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DESCRIPTION 
1 TIE CLASP ' 

2 HAPPI COAT 
3 CHILDREN'S SWEAT SHIRT 
4 ADULT SWEAT SHIRT 
5 ADULT JACKET 
6 CHILDREN'S JACKET 
7 STORM MASTER® LIGHTER 
8 KEY CHAIN 
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PRICE 
.35 

3.00 
1.75 
2.25 
9.50 
8.00 
1.25 
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AID NUMBER 
S-1015
S-1014
S-1013
S-1012
S-1011
S-1010
S-1008
S-1007
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WORLDS CHAMP 
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Sales lids 
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CAROL CONNORS SINGS 

YUM YUM UMANA 
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PRICE AID NUMBER 

RADIO TRANSCRIPTION $ 1.75 S-1016

MULTI-COLORED BALLOONS. (per 100) 2.75 S-1009

BACK PATCH 1.35 S-1006A

FILM 16 mm 10.00 S-1005

45 RPM RECORD .35 S-1017

POCKET PATCH .35 S-1006B

AD MATS (3 pieces) (per set) .75 S-1018

DECALS: 

CHECKERED FLAG S-1022

2 1/2" RD WITH RIDER TD-1 S-1021

5" RD WITH RIDER TD-1 5.00 S-1020

15" RD WITH RIDER TD-1 S-1019
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